BVAC Used & New Boat & Bike Labor Day Sale - Sept. 4, 2023

Used Boats:

Perception Swifty Single Kayak
Perception Joyride Single Kayak
Perception Cove Double Kayak
We-no-nah Spirit Il Canoe Red

We-no-nah Spirit Il Canoe Green

New Boats:
Perception Conduit Single Kayak
Perception Cove Double Kayak

Used Bikes:

Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy
Specialized Turbo Creo SL
Specialized Rockhopper 29
Specialized Rockhopper 29
Specialized Rockhopper 29
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy
Specialized Riprock 24

Specialized Riprock 20

Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through
Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through
Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through
New Bikes:

Specialized Enduro Comp
Specialized Enduro Comp
Specialized Stumpjumper Expert

Length # to sell MSRP
9.5 ft. 3 S569
10 ft. 2 S769
14.5 ft. 4 $1,199
17 ft. 1 $2,349
17 ft. 1 $1,949
Length # to sell MSRP
13 ft. 1 S$819
14.5 ft. 1 $1,199
Size # to sell MSRP
S3 (med) 1 $7,500
S4 (med) 1 $7,500
S5 (med) 1 $7,500
S6 (med) 1 $7,500
XXL 1 $6,000
S 1 S650
XL 2 $650
XXL 1 S650
S1 (xxs) 1 $2,800
S4 (large) 1 $2,800
S5 (xl) 1 $2,800

2 S700

2 $650
Small 1 $3,250
Medium 1 $3,250
XL 1 $3,250
Size # to sell MSRP
S2 (small) 1 $5,400
S4 (large) 1 $5,400
S2 (small) 1 $6,200

SALE
$325
$400
$600
$750
$650
SALE
$599
$899

SALE
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$4,500
$2,800

$350

$350
$350
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$350
$300
$1,900
$1,900
$1,900

SALE
$3,400
$3,400
$3,700


https://www.perceptionkayaks.com/us/swifty
https://www.perceptionkayaks.com/us/kayaks/joyride-100
https://www.perceptionkayaks.com/us/kayaks/cove-145t
https://wenonah.com/Canoes.aspx?id=13
https://wenonah.com/Canoes.aspx?id=13
https://www.perceptionkayaks.com/us/kayaks/conduit-130
https://www.perceptionkayaks.com/us/kayaks/cove-145t
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-levo-comp-alloy/p/188254?color=317298-188254
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-levo-comp-alloy/p/188254?color=317298-188254
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-levo-comp-alloy/p/188254?color=317298-188254
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-levo-comp-alloy/p/188254?color=317298-188254
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-creo-sl-comp-e5/p/184437?color=293310-184437
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-29/p/199589?color=319830-199589
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-29/p/199589?color=319830-199589
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-29/p/199589?color=319830-199589
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/stumpjumper-alloy/p/199784?color=320391-199784
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/stumpjumper-alloy/p/199784?color=320391-199784
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/stumpjumper-alloy/p/199784?color=320391-199784
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/riprock-24/p/216867?color=349476-216867&searchText=96522-7511
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/riprock-20/p/217050?color=350200-217050&searchText=96522-7209
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-vado-3-0-step-through/p/206165?color=348410-206165
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-vado-3-0-step-through/p/206165?color=348410-206165
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-vado-3-0-step-through/p/206165?color=348410-206165
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/enduro-comp/p/200513?color=349322-200513
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/enduro-comp/p/200513?color=349322-200513
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/stumpjumper-expert/p/199757?color=320342-199757

Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy S5 (xI) 1 $7,500 $4,700
Specialized Rockhopper 29 Large 1 $650 $450
Specialized Rockhopper 27.5 Medium 1 S650 $450
Specialized Rockhopper 27.5 Small 1 $650 $450



https://www.specialized.com/us/en/turbo-levo-comp-alloy/p/188254?color=317298-188254
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-29/p/199589?color=319830-199589
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-27-5/p/199591?color=319833-199591
https://www.specialized.com/us/en/rockhopper-27-5/p/199591?color=319833-199591

