## BVAC Used & New Boat & Bike Labor Day Sale - Sept. 4, 2023

<u>Used Boats:</u>	<u>Length</u>	# to sell	<b>MSRP</b>	<b>SALE</b>
Perception Swifty Single Kayak	9.5 ft.	3	\$569	\$325
Perception Joyride Single Kayak	10 ft.	2	\$769	\$400
Perception Cove Double Kayak	14.5 ft.	4	\$1,199	\$600
We-no-nah Spirit II Canoe Red	17 ft.	1	\$2,349	\$750
We-no-nah Spirit II Canoe Green	17 ft.	1	\$1,949	\$650
New Boats:	<u>Length</u>	# to sell	<b>MSRP</b>	<u>SALE</u>
Perception Conduit Single Kayak	13 ft.	1	\$819	\$599
Perception Cove Double Kayak	14.5 ft.	1	\$1,199	\$899
<u>Used Bikes:</u>	<u>Size</u>	# to sell	<u>MSRP</u>	<u>SALE</u>
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy	S3 (med)	1	\$7,500	\$4,500
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy	S4 (med)	1	\$7,500	\$4,500
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy	S5 (med)	1	\$7,500	\$4,500
Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy	S6 (med)	1	\$7,500	\$4,500
Specialized Turbo Creo SL	XXL	1	\$6,000	\$2,800
Specialized Rockhopper 29	S	1	\$650	\$350
Specialized Rockhopper 29	XL	2	\$650	\$350
Specialized Rockhopper 29	XXL	1	\$650	\$350
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy	S1 (xxs)	1	\$2,800	\$1,800
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy	S4 (large)	1	\$2,800	\$1,800
Specialized Stumpjumper Alloy	S5 (xl)	1	\$2,800	\$1,800
Specialized Riprock 24		2	\$700	\$350
Specialized Riprock 20		2	\$650	\$300
Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through	Small	1	\$3,250	\$1,900
Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through	Medium	1	\$3,250	\$1,900
Specialized Vado 3.0 Step-Through	XL	1	\$3,250	\$1,900
New Bikes:	<u>Size</u>	# to sell	<u>MSRP</u>	<b>SALE</b>
Specialized Enduro Comp	S2 (small)	1	\$5,400	\$3,400
Specialized Enduro Comp	S4 (large)	1	\$5,400	\$3,400
Specialized Stumpjumper Expert	S2 (small)	1	\$6,200	\$3,700

Specialized Turbo Levo Comp Alloy	S5 (xl)	1	\$7 <i>,</i> 500	\$4,700
Specialized Rockhopper 29	Large	1	\$650	\$450
Specialized Rockhopper 27.5	Medium	1	\$650	\$450
Specialized Rockhopper 27.5	Small	1	\$650	\$450